Hastings Yacht Club

Merchandise & Regalia
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*NEW STOCK*
POLO SHIRTS

*NEW STOCK*
HOODIES

*NEW STOCK*
JACKETS

TrueDry Long Sleeve Polo
TrueDry Short Sleeve Polo

Long Sleeve Polo

Navy, Royal Blue or Grey Fleece
Hoodie

Navy or Grey Full Zip Fleece
Hoodie

Red Soft Shell Hooded Jacket

Navy, Black or Red Waterproof
Sports Jacket

Black/Grey Soft Shell Jacket
1 x Size Small

Green/Grey Soft Shell Jacket
1 x Size 10
1 x Size 12

$38.00
$35.00

$32.00

$48.00

$48.00

$78.00

$68.00

$78.00

Reduced to
$60.00

S78.00
Reduced to
$60.00

PS69

PS53

PS43

FLO7

FLO3

JK34

JKO2

JK31

JK31



Blue/Grey Soft Shell Jacket
1 xSize- Medium SOLD OUT
1Size3XE SOLD OUT

Navy Rain Jacket
1-x-Size-3%L SOLD OUT

Navy/Grey Reversible Vest
1-x-Size-Medium-SOLD OUT

Navy Polar Fleece Vest
1 x Size 10

Black Polar Fleece Vest
1 x Size 10
1 xSize12-SOLD OUT

1 x Size Large

$78-00
Reducedto

$60-00
SOLD OUT

Orders can
be taken

$78-00
Reducedto

$60.00
SOLD OUT

Orders can
be taken

$50-00
Reducedto

$25.00
SOLD OUT

$50.00
Reduced to

$25.00

$50.00
Reduced to

$25.00

JK31

JK36

JK37

PF10

PF10



Black Polar Fleece Full Zip

1 xSize 12

Red/White Rugby Top
Various Sizes

Blue/White Rugby Top
Various Sizes

Red/White Short Sleeve Polo Top

1 x Size 16

S48.00 PFO7
Reduced to

$25.00

$50.00 JB Wear
Reduced to

$25.00

$50.00 JB Wear
Reduced to

$25.00

$28.00 PS19
Reduced to

$20.00



Sky Blue Short Sleeve Polo Top

1 x Size 2XL
2 x Size 3XL

Kids White/Navy Long Sleeve

Polo Top
1 x Size 10

Kids Navy Polar Fleece Full Zip

1 x Size 12

Kids Navy Polar Fleece Half Zip

1 xSize 12

$28.00 PS24
Reduced to

$20.00

S25.00 PS69K
Reduced to
$15.00

S48.00 PF11
Reduced to

$20.00

S48.00 PFO7K
Reduced to

$20.00



Sling Shoulder Duffle Bag $40.00 B5023

Smart Back Pack $25.00 B5002
Out of Stock
Orders can
be taken

Navy or White Hand Towel S15.00 TWO02
Reduced to
$10.00

Navy Beach Towel $30.00 TWO04
1 left Reduced to
$20.00




Grey or Stone Knitted Scarf $20.00 SCF02
Reduced to
$12.00

“ Various Beanies & Sunhats $10-00 Various
" — Old Stock

Reduced to
$7.00

New Stock
Arriving
Soon

HYC Burgee $30.00 HYC
Burgee

Assorted Polo’s - Old Stock $15.00 Each
Various Styles, colours & sizes Until sold
out




