

Hastings Yacht Club Merchandise & Regalia

Н

Contact treasurer@hastingsyachtclub.org.au to purchase items

NEW STOCK POLO SHIRTS	TrueDry Long Sleeve Polo	\$38.00	PS69
FOLO SHIKTS	TrueDry Short Sleeve Polo	\$35.00	PS53
	Long Sleeve Polo	\$32.00	PS43
NEW STOCK HOODIES	Navy, Royal Blue or Grey Fleece Hoodie	\$48.00	FL07
	Navy or Grey Full Zip Fleece Hoodie	\$48.00	FL03
NEW STOCK JACKETS	Red Soft Shell Hooded Jacket	\$78.00	JK34
C	Navy, Black or Red Waterproof Sports Jacket	\$68.00	JK02
	Black/Grey Soft Shell Jacket 1 x Size Small	\$78.00 Reduced to \$60.00	JK31
	Green/Grey Soft Shell Jacket 1 x Size 10 1 x Size 12	\$78.00 Reduced to \$60.00	JK31



Blue/Grey Soft Shell Jacket 1 x Size Medium SOLD OUT 1 x Size 3XL SOLD OUT \$78.00JK31Reduced to\$60.00SOLD OUTOrders canbe taken



Navy Rain Jacket 1 x Size 3XL SOLD OUT \$78.00JK36Reduced to\$60.00SOLD OUTOrders canbe taken

Navy/Grey Reversible Vest <u>1 x Size Medium SOLD OUT</u>

 \$50.00
 JK37

 Reduced to
 \$25.00

 SOLD OUT
 \$

Navy Polar Fleece Vest 1 x Size 10
 \$50.00
 PF10

 Reduced to
 \$25.00

Bla 1 x 1 x 1 x

Black Polar Fleece Vest 1 x Size 10 1 x Size 12 SOLD OUT 1 x Size Large \$50.00 PF10 Reduced to \$25.00

Black Polar Fleece Full Zip 1 x Size 12	\$48.00 Reduced to \$25.00	PF07
Red/White Rugby Top Various Sizes	\$50.00 Reduced to \$25.00	JB Wear
Blue/White Rugby Top Various Sizes	\$50.00 Reduced to \$25.00	JB Wear
Red/White Short Sleeve Polo Top 1 x Size 16	\$28.00 Reduced to \$20.00	PS19



Sky Blue Short Sleeve Polo Top 1 x Size 2XL 2 x Size 3XL \$28.00PS24Reduced to\$20.00



Kids White/Navy Long Sleeve Polo Top 1 x Size 10
 \$25.00
 PS69K

 Reduced to
 \$15.00



Kids Navy Polar Fleece Full Zip 1 x Size 12

\$48.00 PF11 Reduced to \$20.00



Kids Navy Polar Fleece Half Zip 1 x Size 12
 \$48.00
 PF07K

 Reduced to
 \$20.00



Sling Shoulder Duffle Bag

\$40.00

B5023



Smart Back Pack

\$25.00B5002Out of StockOrders canbe taken



Navy or White Hand Towel

 \$15.00
 TW02

 Reduced to
 \$10.00



Navy Beach Towel 1 left \$30.00 Reduced to \$20.00 TW04

	Grey or Stone Knitted Scarf	\$20.00 Reduced to \$12.00	SCF02
	Various Beanies & Sunhats	\$10.00 Old Stock Reduced to \$7.00 New Stock Arriving Soon	Various
I	HYC Burgee	\$30.00	HYC

Burgee



Assorted Polo's - Old Stock	
Various Styles, colours & sizes	

\$15.00 Each Until sold out